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協辦單位 Sub-organizer
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協辦單位 Sub-organizer

65



66



67



68



69

理事會組織架構

董事會
主席 ： 盧恩成

副主席 ： 康志強

秘書 ： 劉耀增

司庫 ： 林建華

董事 ： 林沛德、莫鴻煒、許俊輝、林楚強、 

陳作明、古揚邦
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